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BLAZE.

WORK TOP LEG PROFILE INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY SUSTAINABILITY

E0 - 25mm Commercial Palette
Matt or Woodmatt Surface

Steel Disc Base
Black or White Powder Coat

Power, USB and HDMI
Connectivity

VOC Free Steel Frames
100% Recyclable Packaging



Blaze is the perfect table to
add to any breakout areas or
small group collaboration
spaces. The disc base is
available in black or white
powder coat to complement
your choice of top. With a
high quality and durable
table, Blaze is great in any
application.
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5 YEAR WARRANTY | MADE IN AUSTRALIA



MEETING TABLES 

Meeting Table
4200w x 1200d
3600w x 1200d
3000w x 1200d
2400w x 1200d
2100w x 1200d
1800w x 1200d
1800w x 900d

Conference End (D End)
2400w x 1200d
2400w x 900d
2100w x 1200d
2100w x 900d
1800w x 1200d
1800w x 900d
1500w x 1200d
1500w x 900d

Round Table
1200 diameter
1050 diameter
900 diameter
750 diameter

COLLABORATION 

Bar Height
2400w x 900d x 1075h
2400w x 750d x 1075h
2100w x 900d x 1075h
2100w x 750d x 1075h
1800w x 900d x 1075h
1800w x 750d x 1075h
1500w x 900d x 1075h
1500w x 750d x 1075h
1200w x 900d x 1075h
1200w x 750d x 1075h

Round Bar Height
900 diameter x 1075h
750 diameter x 1075h
600 diameter x 1075h
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MEETING TABLE ROUND TABLE

BAR HEIGHTDIMENSIONS

Bench Height
2400w x 900d x 900h
2400w x 750d x 900h
2100w x 900d x 900h
2100w x 750d x 900h
1800w x 900d x 900h
1800w x 750d x 900h
1500w x 900d x 900h
1500w x 750d x 900h
1200w x 900d x 900h
1200w x 750d x 900h

Round Bench Height
900 diameter x 900h
750 diameter x 900h
600 diameter x 900h

ROUND BAR HEIGHT

CONFERENCE END (D END)

SPECIFICATIONS



CALL US.

EMAIL US.

1300 033 757

hello@icf.com.au

SYDNEY MELBOURNE BRISBANE

175 Botany Road
Waterloo
NSW 2017

78 Chestnut St
Cremorne
VIC 3121

170 Robertson St
Fortitude Valley
QLD 4006
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BLAZE IN ACTION


